
 

2015-2016 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
Term From - To Half term break From - To Pupil 

days 

Autumn  Thurs 3rd September 2015 

to 
Fri 23rd October 2015 

Mon 26th October 2015 

to 
Fri 30th October 2015 

Mon 2nd November 2015 

to  
Fri 18th December 2015 

37 + 35 
 

= 72 

Christmas Holidays – Monday 21st December 2015 to Friday 1st January 2016 

Spring Mon 4th January 2016 

to  

Fri 12th February 2016 

Monday 15th February 2016 

to  

Friday 19th February 2016 

Mon  22nd February 2016 

  to 
Thurs 24th March 2016 

30 + 24 
 

= 54 

Easter Holidays – Friday 25th March to Friday 8th April 2015       Bank holiday 2nd May 2016 

Summer Mon 11th April 2016 

to  
Fri 27th May 2016 

Bank holiday Monday 30th May 

Monday 30th May 2016 

to 

Friday 3rd June 2016 

Mon 6th June 2016 

to  

Fri 15th July 2016 

34+ 33 
 

= 64 

Teacher INSET days Total 190 

• Tuesday      1st September 2015 

• Wednesday 2nd September 2015 

The remaining 3 days will be taken as twilight training sessions. 
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